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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6964 100.00% 129.01- 130 34 0.49% 565 8.11% 6433 92.38%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6964 100.00% 128.01-129 41 0.59% 606 8.70% 6399 91.89%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6964 100.00% 127.01-128 35 0.50% 641 9.20% 6358 91.30%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 6964 100.00% 126.01-127 38 0.55% 679 9.75% 6323 90.80%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6963 99.99% 125.01-126 47 0.67% 726 10.43% 6285 90.25%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6963 99.99% 124.01-125 39 0.56% 765 10.99% 6238 89.57%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6963 99.99% 123.01-124 54 0.78% 819 11.76% 6199 89.01%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6963 99.99% 122.01-123 41 0.59% 860 12.35% 6145 88.24%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6963 99.99% 121.01-122 46 0.66% 906 13.01% 6104 87.65%
170.01-171 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6963 99.99% 120.01-121 37 0.53% 943 13.54% 6058 86.99%
169.01-170 1 0.01% 2 0.03% 6963 99.99% 119.01-120 51 0.73% 994 14.27% 6021 86.46%
168.01 - 169 2 0.03% 4 0.06% 6962 99.97% 118.01-119 59 0.85% 1053 15.12% 5970 85.73%
167.01- 168 1 0.01% 5 0.07% 6960 99.94% 117.01-118 51 0.73% 1104 15.85% 5911 84.88%
166.01 - 167 0 0.00% 5 0.07% 6959 99.93% 116.01-117 57 0.82% 1161 16.67% 5860 84.15%
165.01 - 166 1 0.01% 6 0.09% 6959 99.93% 115.01- 116 54 0.78% 1215 17.45% 5803 83.33%
164.01 - 165 4 0.06% 10 0.14% 6958 99.91% 114.01-115 53 0.76% 1268 18.21% 5749 82.55%
163.01 - 164 2 0.03% 12 0.17% 6954 99.86% 113.01-114 60 0.86% 1328 19.07% 5696 81.79%
162.01- 163 1 0.01% 13 0.19% 6952 99.83%  112.01-113 60 0.86% 1388 19.93% 5636 80.93%
161.01 - 162 4 0.06% 17 0.24% 6951 99.81% 111.01-112 52 0.75% 1440 20.68% 5576 80.07%
160.01 - 161 3 0.04% 20 0.29% 6947 99.76%  110.01- 111 59 0.85% 1499 21.52% 5524 79.32%
159.01 - 160 5 0.07% 25 0.36% 6944 99.71% 109.01-110 65 0.93% 1564 22.46% 5465 78.48%
158.01 - 159 2 0.03% 27 0.39% 6939 99.64% 108.01-109 64 0.92% 1628 23.38% 5400 77.54%
157.01 - 158 2 0.03% 29 0.42% 6937 99.61% 107.01- 108 62 0.89% 1690 24.27% 5336 76.62%
156.01 - 157 6 0.09% 35 0.50% 6935 99.58% 106.01-107 71 1.02% 1761 2529% 5274 75.73%
155.01 - 156 4 0.06% 39 0.56% 6929 99.50% 105.01- 106 62 0.89% 1823 26.18% 5203 74.71%
154.01- 155 5 0.07% 44 0.63% 6925 99.44% 104.01-105 74 1.06% 1897 27.24% 5141 73.82%
153.01 - 154 5 0.07% 49 0.70% 6920 99.37% 103.01 - 104 71 1.02% 1968 28.26% 5067 72.76%
152.01- 153 10 0.14% 59 0.85% 6915 99.30% 102.01-103 94 1.35% 2062 29.61% 4996 71.74%
151.01 - 152 8 0.1% 67 0.96% 6905 99.15% 101.01-102 81 1.16% 2143 30.77% 4902 70.39%
150.01 - 151 1 0.16% 78 1.12% 6897 99.04% 100.01-101 78 1.12% 2221 31.89% 4821 69.23%
149.01 - 150 8 0.11% 86 1.23% 6886 98.88%  99.01-100 85 1.22% 2306 33.11% 4743 68.11%
148.01 - 149 9 0.13% 95 1.36% 6878 98.77%  98.01-99 68 0.98% 2374 34.09% 4658 66.89%
147.01- 148 1 0.16% 106 1.52% 6869 98.64%  97.01-98 70 1.01% 2444 35.09% 4590 65.91%
146.01 - 147 1 0.16% 17 1.68% 6858 98.48%  96.01-97 71 1.02% 2515 36.11% 4520 64.91%
145.01 - 146 16 0.23% 133 1.91% 6847 98.32%  95.01-96 80 1.15% 2595 37.26% 4449 63.89%
144.01 - 145 23 0.33% 156 2.24% 6831 98.09%  94.01-95 84 1.21% 2679 38.47% 4369 62.74%
143.01 - 144 21 0.30% 177 2.54% 6808 97.76%  93.01-9%4 69 0.99% 2748 39.46% 4285 61.53%
142.01- 143 16 0.23% 193 277% 6787 97.46%  92.01-93 67 0.96% 2815 40.42% 4216 60.54%
141.01-142 24 0.34% 217 3.12% 6771 97.23%  91.01-92 76 1.09% 2891 41.51% 4149 59.58%
140.01 - 141 31 0.45% 248 3.56% 6747 96.88% | 90.01-91 71 1.02% 2962 42.53% 4073 58.49%
139.01 - 140 29 0.42% 277 3.98% 6716 96.44%  89.01-90 63 0.90% 3025 43.44% 4002 57.47%
138.01- 139 22 0.32% 299 4.29% 6687 96.02%  88.01-89 67 0.96% 3092 44.40% 3939 56.56 %
137.01-138 26 0.37% 325 4.67% 6665 95.71%  87.01-88 63 0.90% 3155 45.30% 3872 55.60%
136.01 - 137 21 0.30% 346 4.97% 6639 95.33%  86.01-87 77 1.11% 3232 46.41% 3809 54.70%
135.01- 136 27 0.39% 373 5.36% 6618 95.03%  85.01-86 64 0.92% 3296 47.33% 3732 53.59%
134.01-135 23 0.33% 396 5.69% 6591 94.64%  84.01-85 77 1.11% 3373 48.43% 3668 52.67%
133.01-134 37 0.53% 433 6.22% 6568 94.31%  83.01-84 91 1.31% 3464 49.74% 3591 51.57%
132.01-133 36 0.52% 469 6.73% 6531 93.78%  82.01-83 70 1.01% 3534 50.75% 3500 50.26%
131.01-132 33 0.47% 502 7.21% 6495 93.27%  81.01-82 74 1.06% 3608 51.81% 3430 49.25%

130.01- 131 29 0.42% 531 7.62% 6462 92.79%  80.01-81 77 1.11% 3685 52.91% 3356 48.19%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31

YN SN =Pa
88 1.26%
68 0.98%
65 0.93%
77 1.11%
70 1.01%
83 1.19%
77 1.1%
73 1.05%
72 1.03%
65 0.93%
67 0.96%
88 1.26%
56 0.80%
73 1.05%
86 1.23%
85 1.22%
74 1.06%
81 1.16%
88 1.26%
78 1.12%
67 0.96%
73 1.05%
80 1.15%
69 0.99%
82 1.18%
71 1.02%
70 1.01%
78 1.12%
55 0.79%
84 1.21%
65 0.93%
67 0.96%
62 0.89%
59 0.85%
52 0.75%
50 0.72%
48 0.69%
37 0.53%
40 0.57%
38 0.55%
34 0.49%
30 0.43%
37 0.53%
31 0.45%
31 0.45%
30 0.43%
16 0.23%
22 0.32%
1 0.16%
18 0.26%
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3773 54.18%
3841 55.16%
3906 56.09%
3983 57.19%
4053 58.20%
4136 59.39%
4213 60.50%
4286 61.55%
4358 62.58%
4423 63.51%
4490 64.47%
4578 65.74%
4634 66.54%
4707 67.59%
4793 68.83%
4878 70.05%
4952 71.11%
5033 72.27%
5121 73.54%
5199 74.66%
5266 75.62%
5339 76.67%
5419 77.81%
5488 78.81%
5570 79.98%
5641 81.00%
5711 82.01%
5789 83.13%
5844 83.92%
5928 85.12%
5993 86.06%
6060 87.02%
6122 87.91%
6181 88.76%
6233 89.50%
6283 90.22%
6331 90.91%
6368 91.44%
6408 92.02%
6446 92.56%
6480 93.05%
6510 93.48%
6547 94.01%
6578 94.46%
6609 94.90%
6639 95.33%
6655 95.56%
6677 95.88%
6688 96.04%
6706 96.30%
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3279 47.09%
3191 45.82%
3123 44.84%
3058 43.91%
2081 42.81%
2911 41.80%
2828 40.61%
2751 39.50%
2678 38.45%
2606 37.42%
2541 36.49%
2474 35.53%
2386 34.26%
2330 33.46%
2257 32.41%
2171 31.17%
2086 29.95%
2012 28.89%
1931 27.73%
1843 26.46%
1765 25.34%
1698 24.38%
1625 23.33%
1545 22.19%
1476 21.19%
1394 20.02%
1323 19.00%
1253 17.99%
1175 16.87%
1120 16.08%
1036 14.88%
971 13.94%
904 12.98%
842 12.09%
783 11.24%
731 10.50%
681 9.78%
633 9.09%
596 8.56%
556 7.98%
518 7.44%
484 6.95%
454 6.52%
417 5.99%
386 5.54%
355 5.10%
325 4.67%
309 4.44%
287 4.12%
276 3.96%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
20 0.29%
15 0.22%

8 0.11%
8 0.11%
12 0.17%
16 0.23%
8 0.11%
10 0.14%
1" 0.16%
9 0.13%
i 0.16%
15 0.22%
10 0.14%
12 0.17%
9 0.13%
5 0.07%
20 0.29%
5 0.07%
1 0.16%
9 0.13%
7 0.10%
1 0.01%
5 0.07%
5 0.07%
4 0.06%
2 0.03%
2 0.03%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
8 0.1%
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6726 96.58%
6741 96.80%
6749 96.91%
6757 97.03%
6769 97.20%
6785 97.43%
6793 97.54%
6803 97.69%
6814 97.85%
6823 97.98%
6834 98.13%
6849 98.35%
6859 98.49%
6871 98.66%
6880 98.79%
6885 98.87%
6905 99.15%
6910 99.22%
6921 99.38%
6930 99.51%
6937 99.61%
6938 99.63%
6943 99.70%
6948 99.77%
6952 99.83%
6954 99.86%
6956 99.89%
6956 99.89%
6956 99.89%
6964 100.00%
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258 3.70%
238 3.42%
223 3.20%
215 3.09%
207 2.97%
195 2.80%
179 2.57%
171 2.46%
161 2.31%
150 2.15%
141 2.02%
130 1.87%
115 1.65%
105 1.51%
93 1.34%
84 1.21%
79 1.13%
59 0.85%
54 0.78%
43 0.62%
34 0.49%
27 0.39%
26 0.37%
21 0.30%
16 0.23%
12 0.17%
10 0.14%
8 0.11%
8 0.11%
8 0.11%



